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2020 RSTP-STIP RESURFACING PROJECT 
and 

2020 MEASURE D RESURFACING PROJECT 
 

DIGOUT WORK - SCHEDULE UPDATE 
 

The County of Santa Cruz Department of Public Works has announced that work on the digout asphalt repair 

portion of the two projects is continuing on the dates and roadways noted below.  

2020 MEASURE D ROADS 

  FELTON 

  Monday, June 29 through Tuesday, June 30, 2020 

  Gushee St., Laurel Dr. to Felton Empire Rd. 

  Hihn St., HWY 9 to End of County Maintenance 

  Kirby St., HWY 9 to Gushee St.   
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PRESS RELEASE 
Date:  June 26, 2020  
Release:   Immediately 
Contacts    
County, Measure D:  Cristina Crocker 
        (831) 477-3956 
        Cristina.crocker@santacruzcounty.us 
County, RSTP-STIP:    Katie Beach 
        (831) 477-3925 
        Katie.Beach@santacruzcounty.us 
Contractor:        Lucas Dias, American Pavement Systems 
        (209) 522-2277 
        Ldias@americanpavementsystems.com 
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2020 RSTP-STIP ROADS 

 

Asphalt repair work will be followed at a later date by various surface treatments which will be announced as 

the schedule becomes available.  The schedule is subject to change due to weather or other conditions.  Project 

roadways will be subject to traffic delays with potential lane and road closures between the hours of 8:30 a.m. 

to 4:30 p.m.  The Department of Public Works would like the motoring public to avoid these areas if possible or 

be prepared for delays.  Please visit the project website at https://santacruzcountyresurfacingproject.info/ for 

more information.  

##### 

 

CC:  Email list 

NORTH COUNTY 

Monday, June 29 through Friday, July 3, 2020 

Laurel Glen Rd., N. Rodeo Gulch Rd. to Soquel San Jose Rd. 

Thursday, July 2 through Friday, July 10, 2020 

North Rodeo Gulch Rd., PM 1.96 to PM 3.59 

Friday, July 10 through Tuesday, July 14, 2020 

Mountain View Rd., Branciforte Dr. to N. Rodeo Gulch 

Monday, July 13 through Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

West Vine Hill Rd., HWY 17 to Vine Hill Rd. 

Vine Hill Rd., West Vine Hill Rd. to Branciforte Dr. 

Monday, July 20 through Friday, July 24, 2020 

Graham Hill Rd., Sims Rd. to Lockwood Ln. 

Lockwood Ln., 100’ north of Graham Hill to SV City Limits 

Wednesday, July 22, 2020 through Wed., July 29, 2020 

Mount Hermon Rd., PM 1.31 to Scotts Valley City Limits 

Monday, July 27 through Friday, July 31, 2020 

Empire Grade, PM 9.37 to PM 10.67 

Thursday, July 30 through Thursday, August 6, 2020 

Glen Arbor, HWY 9 north to HWY 9 south 

Tuesday, August 4 through Tuesday, August 11, 2020 

Hihn Rd., Glen Arbor Rd. to end 

Monday, August 10 through Thursday, August 27, 2020 

East Zayante Rd., Quail Hollow Rd. to Eagle Tree Ln. 

Monday, August 24, through Wed., September 9, 2020 

Upper East Zayante Rd., Eagle Tree Ln. to HWY 35 

https://santacruzcountyresurfacingproject.info/

